
1. Check the information on your HEIFER(s) to ensure the pedigree, birth date, tattoo, and weaning data is

complete and accurate.

2. For best results clients need to submit complete herd data with complete weaning weights on all their calves to

our Herd Evaluation Service or bioTrack.  If no data is submitted to BIO, then the calves in the heifer evaluation

centre will be regarded as UNOFFICIAL. Unofficial calves will not receive genetic evaluations, BIO Economic

Indexes nor certificates.

3. Give the office a call for worksheets or instructions on using bioTrack (on-line entry)  to submit your herd data.

( End of Test )

Centre Manager:

End of Test Date:

Pick Up Date:

Note:

M & L Cattle Co Heifer Group 2202108

ROGER MALONEY

705-295-6439

Heifer Development Centre Report

Phone #:

EMail:

112

Days on Test:

06 Mar 2021

Test Date:

Start of Test Date:

14 Nov 2020

06 Mar 2021

malrog64@hotmail.com

Address:

2420 JERMYN LINE,R.R.#1 , INDIAN RIVER , ON , K0L 2B0

Ration Statement:

BIO

294 Mill St E  Unit 209

Elora, ON   N0B 1S0

p: 855.246.2333

f: 519.767.2502

www.bridgingintelligence.com

Printed: 14Mar2021

The Symbol of Quality for Beef Production







202108

Heifer Development EOT Report

M & L Cattle Co Heifer Group 2

Genetic Evaluations (13 Mar 2021)

CE BW AWW WI

U 102 103666

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

584 824 2.16 5.5 12.8 1.37 PD

11.8

SOT WPDA

2.58 1.20

HH

47.0

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

21

-5

50

4.3

40

33

8

19

5

4 19 26

ABC

18 16 7 56

%ab

26

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

40

31

48

-.54

42

.56

42

-.10

40

64

48 32 9 85 12

12 16 71 19

BIO$

2703

21

17

003H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 3H

CHAROLAIS

20Apr2020

SCF FERNANDO 435F

SILVERSTREAM PERFORMER P38

SCF DECIMUS 360D

M&L PERFORMER 3E

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 110 120776

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

704 978 2.46 7.2 12.9 1.92 PD

11.9

SOT WPDA

3.06 1.68

HH

50.5

5

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

22

-5

50

4.2

41

51

11

27

6

5 82 67

ABC

19 17 71 92

%ab

93

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

41

52

50

-.01

44

.81

44

-.03

41

103

96 94 40 96 25

88 82 92 46

BIO$

4341

85

86

006H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 6H

CHAROLAIS

20Apr2020

CARD EXOTIC POLLED 56D

M&L WHISKY JACK 311Z

EXOTIC SC

M&L WHISKY 6C

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 82 86554

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

516 784 2.27 5.4 11.4 1.82 PD

10.7

SOT WPDA

2.38 1.65

HH

47.0

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

20

-1

49

1.1

39

27

7

14

20

22 9 9

ABC

60 63 2 25

%ab

24

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

39

31

48

-.52

42

.28

42

-.03

39

58

45 22 10 61 25

6 18 33 46

BIO$

2494

16

10

013H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 13H

CHAROLAIS

10Apr2020

SCF FERNANDO 435F

M&L TREZEGOAL 268C

SCF DECIMUS 360D

M&L TREZA 131E

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 102 109702

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

606 836 2.14 7.2 10.9 .59 PD

10.1

SOT WPDA

2.61 .52

HH

50.5

2

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

21

-4

50

4.4

39

44

12

17

6

4 60 17

ABC

21 15 44 41

%ab

55

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

40

39

47

-.64

42

.31

42

-.10

40

82

75 70 6 64 12

51 9 38 19

BIO$

2645

20

15

040H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 40H

CHAROLAIS

20Apr2020

M&L CASTOR 102D

SILVERSTREAM PERFORMER P38

CASTOR

M&L MS PERFORMER 940E

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

E 110 742

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

674 862 1.72 6.4 10.1 1.99 PD-A

9.8

SOT WPDA

2.48 1.89

HH

49.5

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

17

-11

47

7.3

36

45

8

24

1

1 64 52

ABC

1 2 48 82

%ab

35

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

36

34

43

-.30

37

.12

37

.06

36

78

58 63 22 46 45

41 49 13 79

BIO$

2091

9

4

047H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 47H

CHAROLAIS

24Mar2020

CWW BOBBY 181B

PCFL CHIEFTAN 25X

CAVE BASTILLE 115Y

EMB QUEEN B 47B

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

14Mar2021 4 of 9Page:



202108

Heifer Development EOT Report

M & L Cattle Co Heifer Group 2

Genetic Evaluations (13 Mar 2021)

CE BW AWW WI

U 90 97630

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

572 866 2.56 6.4 12.7 .82 PD

11.9

SOT WPDA

2.62 .74

HH

49.0

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

29

-2

57

.7

47

37

15

20

17

25 33 28

ABC

54 69 16 58

%ab

96

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

48

56

50

-.47

45

.77

45

-.15

48

93

98 87 13 95 6

75 26 90 6

BIO$

4340

85

86

049H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 49H

CHAROLAIS

09Apr2020

CARD EXOTIC POLLED 56D

PCFL CALAIS 145X

EXOTIC SC

PCFL FRIBOUROISE 49A

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 112 110712

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

602 890 2.56 7.4 14.2 .63 PD

12.6

SOT WPDA

2.91 .53

HH

50.5

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

22

-6

52

6.6

42

45

11

22

4

1 63 40

ABC

13 4 48 73

%ab

96

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

41

55

46

-.24

40

.75

40

-.05

42

100

97 92 26 94 21

85 59 88 38

BIO$

3887

71

72

059H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 59H

CHAROLAIS

04May2020

M&L PERFORMER 68E

PCFL VEGAS 85S

M&L PERFORMER 450C

M & L 59Z

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 70 85550

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

506 686 1.64 5.2 9.8 1.35 PD

9.2

SOT WPDA

2.14 1.19

HH

46.5

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

23

2

51

-2.4

42

27

12

17

49

66 9 17

ABC

90 95 2 40

%ab

23

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

42

31

50

-.31

45

.39

45

-.12

42

58

44 21 22 71 9

6 49 50 12

BIO$

2965

31

26

086H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 86H

CHAROLAIS

19Apr2020

CARD EXOTIC POLLED 56D

M&L TOULON 311A

EXOTIC SC

M&L MS COTANO 86D

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 90 88568

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

524 762 2.15 5.7 12.8 1.36 PD

11.9

SOT WPDA

2.35 1.21

HH

47.5

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

29

-3

57

1.5

48

29

15

17

13

18 12 18

ABC

42 56 4 42

%ab

77

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

48

44

50

-.45

45

.78

45

-.12

48

73

88 52 13 95 9

28 27 90 12

BIO$

3768

66

67

092H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 92H

CHAROLAIS

16Apr2020

CARD EXOTIC POLLED 56D

PCFL CALAIS 145X

EXOTIC SC

PCFL FAITH 92A

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 80 96620

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

548 802 2.23 6.0 12.4 1.40 PD

11.4

SOT WPDA

2.53 1.22

HH

48.0

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

28

1

55

-1.5

46

38

13

20

48

53 39 28

ABC

89 91 22 58

%ab

87

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

46

48

50

-.31

44

.71

44

-.11

46

87

93 78 21 93 11

62 48 85 16

BIO$

4282

83

84

104H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 104H

CHAROLAIS

23Apr2020

CARD EXOTIC POLLED 56D

PCFL EL CAMINO 51Z

EXOTIC SC

M&L MS CAMINO 104B

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

14Mar2021

The Symbol of Quality for Beef Production
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202108

Heifer Development EOT Report

M & L Cattle Co Heifer Group 2

Genetic Evaluations (13 Mar 2021)

CE BW AWW WI

U 90 98634

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

602 772 1.50 5.6 10.2 1.50 PD

9.6

SOT WPDA

2.35 1.35

HH

47.5

2

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

25

-2

54

2.1

43

32

10

16

17

14 19 14

ABC

54 46 7 36

%ab

8

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

42

24

48

-.66

42

.19

42

-.07

43

57

24 20 5 52 16

5 8 21 27

BIO$

2045

8

4

111H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 111H

CHAROLAIS

12Apr2020

SCF FERNANDO 435F

PCFL VEGAS 85S

SCF DECIMUS 360D

M&L NELLY 111A

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 85 101651

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

578 834 2.21 6.7 11.1 1.09 PD

10.3

SOT WPDA

2.59 .96

HH

49.5

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

21

-1

51

1.4

40

35

8

20

24

19 27 30

ABC

66 58 12 61

%ab

43

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

40

36

48

-.46

42

.32

42

-.11

40

71

65 46 13 65 10

23 27 38 14

BIO$

2810

25

20

136H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 136H

CHAROLAIS

18Apr2020

SCF FERNANDO 435F

M&L TOULON 311A

SCF DECIMUS 360D

M&L 136D

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 100 103668

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

600 874 2.49 7.0 11.5 1.80 PD

10.6

SOT WPDA

2.74 1.57

HH

50.0

4

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

24

-3

52

2.9

43

41

13

20

10

10 49 30

ABC

33 33 31 61

%ab

92

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

43

52

50

-.21

45

.61

45

-.05

43

92

96 86 28 88 21

74 62 75 37

BIO$

3881

71

71

143H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 143H

CHAROLAIS

21Apr2020

CARD EXOTIC POLLED 56D

TREZEGOAL

EXOTIC SC

M&L 014B

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 78 104674

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

602 862 2.26 5.4 10.6 2.10 PD-A

10.0

SOT WPDA

2.64 1.88

HH

47.0

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

28

1

55

-.7

45

44

14

24

39

41 60 52

ABC

85 85 44 82

%ab

92

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

45

51

51

-.50

46

.51

46

-.02

45

95

95 88 11 82 28

78 21 66 50

BIO$

4059

77

78

144H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 144H

CHAROLAIS

13Apr2020

CARD EXOTIC POLLED 56D

JUMPER

EXOTIC SC

M&L MS JUMPER 144B

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 85 99641

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

590 816 1.99 5.2 11.1 1.38 PD

10.3

SOT WPDA

2.53 1.22

HH

46.5

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

26

0

53

-.8

44

37

13

19

32

43 33 24

ABC

78 86 17 53

%ab

66

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

43

41

51

-.27

46

.62

46

-.14

44

78

81 62 24 89 7

39 54 77 8

BIO$

3768

66

67

262H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 262H

CHAROLAIS

17Apr2020

CARD EXOTIC POLLED 56D

ROUKY

EXOTIC SC

WR YVONNE 262Y

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

14Mar2021 6 of 9Page:



202108

Heifer Development EOT Report

M & L Cattle Co Heifer Group 2

Genetic Evaluations (13 Mar 2021)

CE BW AWW WI

U 94 105678

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

664 986 2.90 6.6 11.5 2.29 PD-A

10.9

SOT WPDA

2.96 2.09

HH

49.5

4

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

19

-3

49

3.3

38

48

9

21

11

8 77 33

ABC

36 27 64 65

%ab

98

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

39

59

46

-.12

40

.40

40

.12

39

108

98 96 34 73 53

92 72 52 92

BIO$

3988

75

76

301H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 301H

CHAROLAIS

07Apr2020

M&L PERFORMER 68E

TREZEGOAL

M&L PERFORMER 450C

M&L ROSE 31B

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 92 100646

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

552 764 1.78 6.6 11.0 1.91 PD

10.0

SOT WPDA

2.49 1.61

HH

49.0

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

20

-3

49

2.0

39

33

7

20

13

15 21 31

ABC

44 48 8 63

%ab

7

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

39

24

48

-.43

42

.31

42

-.02

39

56

22 20 14 64 27

5 31 37 49

BIO$

2340

13

7

368H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 368H

CHAROLAIS

03May2020

SCF FERNANDO 435F

M&L TOULON 311A

SCF DECIMUS 360D

M&L NICKY 368C

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 85 102659

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

632 824 1.77 5.9 11.8 2.02 PD

11.1

SOT WPDA

2.50 1.82

HH

48.0

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

16

-1

46

.8

36

39

10

18

21

24 41 23

ABC

62 68 24 51

%ab

14

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

36

28

44

-.33

38

.38

38

.06

36

67

33 37 20 71 45

16 45 49 80

BIO$

2901

29

23

417H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 417H

CHAROLAIS

11Apr2020

M&L CASTOR 45D

SOUTHSIDE BAR PUNCH 24Z

CASTOR

MAPLE LEAF MS UNO 4170B

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 103 100649

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

666 898 2.11 6.5 11.6 1.32 PD

11.1

SOT WPDA

2.66 1.22

HH

49.5

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

19

-5

49

4.2

36

39

9

19

5

5 41 26

ABC

15 17 24 55

%ab

36

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

40

34

48

-.48

43

.40

43

-.06

38

73

58 51 12 73 19

28 23 53 33

BIO$

2695

21

16

681H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 681H

CHAROLAIS

02Apr2020

M & L RPM 11F

M&L PERFORMER 92C

SILVERSTREAM PERFORMER P38

M&L WILLOW 681E

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 90 100650

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

602 820 1.81 5.6 10.9 .53 PD

10.3

SOT WPDA

2.46 .48

HH

47.5

2

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

20

-2

49

2.3

39

35

8

17

14

13 27 19

ABC

45 43 12 44

%ab

9

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

39

25

48

-.66

42

.24

42

-.12

39

60

25 25 5 57 9

8 7 27 12

BIO$

2141

9

4

682H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 682H

CHAROLAIS

07Apr2020

SCF FERNANDO 435F

CASTOR

SCF DECIMUS 360D

M&L MS CASTOR 682D

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

14Mar2021

The Symbol of Quality for Beef Production
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202108

Heifer Development EOT Report

M & L Cattle Co Heifer Group 2

Genetic Evaluations (13 Mar 2021)

CE BW AWW WI

U 80 88550

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

554 826 2.46 5.6 10.6 1.53 PD

10.5

SOT WPDA

2.29 1.51

HH

48.0

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

19

-1

48

.4

36

35

9

15

20

28 26 14

ABC

60 74 12 34

%ab

50

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

39

37

48

-.58

42

.21

42

-.02

38

72

71 49 7 55 27

26 13 24 48

BIO$

2812

25

20

866H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 866H

CHAROLAIS

10Mar2020

M & L RPM 11F

MAPLE LEAF HAT TRICK 165Y

SILVERSTREAM PERFORMER P38

KERR MISS TRICKTOZAL 866F

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 88 88572

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

552 774 1.95 5.6 12.4 1.91 PD

11.6

SOT WPDA

2.36 1.72

HH

47.5

3

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

26

-2

54

1.0

44

28

14

15

19

23 10 11

ABC

57 65 3 30

%ab

52

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

44

38

50

-.44

45

.75

45

-.04

44

66

73 36 14 94 23

15 29 88 41

BIO$

3582

58

57

868H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 868H

CHAROLAIS

12Apr2020

CARD EXOTIC POLLED 56D

PCFL COTANO 4X

EXOTIC SC

M&L 868Z

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen

CE BW AWW WI

U 94 90584

EOT ADG Frame Fat REA AdjREA %Imf Adj%Imf Grade

542 726 1.66 6.4 9.7 .64 PD

9.1

SOT WPDA

2.24 .57

HH

49.0

2

CE BW WG Milk

%wb

Acc

20

-3

49

3.0

39

27

7

15

11

9 8 13

ABC

36 32 2 32

%ab

3

PWG YG FAT REA %IMF

39

20

48

-.70

42

.06

42

-.12

39

47

15 10 4 41 8

1 5 9 11

BIO$

1438

3

1

904H

Tag

Contact

HC/Breed

Tattoo

Sire

Dam

Birthdate

SireSire

DamSire

MLCC 904H

CHAROLAIS

16Apr2020

SCF FERNANDO 435F

M&L TREZEGOAL 268C

SCF DECIMUS 360D

M&L MS 940D

Colour

705-295-6439

ROGER MALONEY - M & L CATTLE COMPANY

Pen
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Breed Summary Averages

202108

Heifer Development EOT Report

Breed # % U BWT AWW SOT 28D 56D 84D EOT ADG WPDA

Height

Score Fat REA REA %IMF %IMF

Hip Frame Back Adj Adj

Scrotal

M & L Cattle Co Heifer Group 2

Genetic Evaluations (13 Mar 2021)

6.1 3 10.7 11.5 1.30 1.45

CHAROLAIS

23 96 92 642 590 649 708 767 829 2.12 2.54 48.5

Group Averages

23 96 92 642 590 649 708 767 829 2.12 2.54

48.5 6.1 3 10.7 11.5 1.30 1.45

14Mar2021

The Symbol of Quality for Beef Production
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